
Holiday Resort 2 Seater Electric Golf Carts 80-100km Range 8~10h Recharge
Time

Basic Information

CHINA
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CE

G022H

1 UNIT

NUDE PACKING

20-25 WORKING DAY

T/T

Product Specification

2 Seats

21-23km/h

80-100km

30%

≤3.0m

≥2.8m

110mm

8~10h

multi passenger golf carts
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Passenger Capacity:

Max.Speed:

Range(loaded):

Climbing Ability(loaded):

Braking Distance:

Min.Turning Radius:

Min.Clearance:

Recharge Time:

Highlight:

Guangzhou Langjie Electric Vehicle Co., Ltd.
electrictouristcar.com
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Product Description

ELECTRIC GOLF MODEL G022H 48V/3KW 2 SEATS USING GOLF COURSE /HOLIDAY RESORT
 
HS CODE :8703101900
 
Performance:
 
Passenger capacity 2 seats
Max.Speed 21-23km/h
Range(loaded) 80-100km
Climbing
Ability(loaded) 30%

Braking Distance ≤3.0m
Min.Turning Radius ≥2.8m
Min.Clearance 110mm
Recharge time 8~10h
 
Dimensions:
 
L×W×H 2740×1190×1800mm
F/R Tread 860/970mm
Axle Distance 1680mm
Curb Weight 470kg
Max. loading 160kg
 
Standard Configurations:
 
Motor 48V/3KW motor
Controller 48V
Battery maintenance free battery 8V*6PCS
Body & Roof ABS Plastic/ PP material
Windshield One glass
Seats Sponge + artificial leather
Rear view mirror 2pcs
Bumper Front and rear Bumper
Chassis Welded tubular steel with rust-proof powder coated paint
Steering Single stage rack and pinion steering system
Suspension system: multi plate spring, hydraulic damping system

Brake system Rear wheel mechanical drum brake, non asbestos brake shoe, with
automatic release parking brake function

Charger Automatic high efficiency pulse, Output:48V/20A, Input AC 220V/50HZ
Rear axle high efficiency gear drive, maintenance free
Color White, Grey, Navy, Red, Khaki, Purple, Green etc.
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Application:
 
* Golf Course,Hotel,Campus,Park,Airport,Tourist Resorts,Museum,Mountain Area,Wedding Place and so on.
 
FAQ:

1. What's your warranty time?
All Langking golf cart sold by us are quality guaranteed.
We provide 1 year warranty for main parts to our electric vehicles when you get them.

2. What's the production time?
Normally for 30 working days

3. What's your payment term?
T/T 30% deposit and balance paid before shipment.

4.Can we also purchase the parts
Yes,if you do maintainess service,you can also buy parts from us.We are the profeesional for the aftersales,

5. How do you provide after-sales once customer bought the cart from us?
Once you purchase the cart from us,then i will provide you manual to learn it and tell you how to fix it.

6.What is your MOQ?
You can order MOQ 1 unit .

7.Can we put the Logo we designed on the cart?
Yes, you can put your own Logo on the cart.

8.How do you make our business long-term and good relationship?
1. We keep good quality and competitive price to ensure our customers benefit ;
2. We respect every customer as our friend and we sincerely do business and make friends with them,no matter where they come from.
 

 8619898299923  langjie99@hotmail.com  electrictouristcar.com

DONGCHONG TOWN, NANSHA DISTRICT, GUANGZHOU, CHINA

Guangzhou Langjie Electric Vehicle Co., Ltd.
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